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The Card of Elizabeth's Pizza from High Point includes about 92 different meals and drinks. On average, you

pay for a dish / drink about $13.8. At Elizabeth's Pizza, a restaurant with Italian dishes from High Point, you can

enjoy original Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try
the crispy and crunchy pizza, baked straight out of the oven in an traditional manner.
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Salad

CAESAR SALAD

&Etras

GARLIC KNOTS

Drinks

2 LITER PEPSI

Side Orders

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 PCS.

Chicken dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Dessert

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

Main

SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE

Suba

PHILLY

Pizza Mini 9 20cm

SWEET CHILI

Sopas y Envsaladas

GRANDE CAESAR SALAD

$0.8

$4.0

$3.0

$8.0

$12.0

$5.5

$12.0

$10.8

$0.8

$8.0

Beverages

LARGE SODA (20 OZ.

Bread & Spreads

TURKEY SPECIAL

Add-Ons

RANCH

cheesesteak

CHEESESTEAK SUPREME

Featured Ttems

1000 ISLAND

Cold Hero

SALAMI CHEESE

$2.8

$12.0

$0.8

$12.8

$0.8

$10.8

Pasta al forno | Baked Pasta

BAKED ZITI

Pizzas (Small)

VEGETARIAN PIZZA (SMALL)

Pleasing Platters

CHEESESTEAK SPECIAL

Philly Steak
CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE
Single Crust Pizzas

MEAT LOVERS (MEDIUM)

$12.0

$18.0

$12.0

$11.5

$24.3
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Hot and Cold Subs MARINARA SAUCE

TURKEY SUB $10.8
Tour to Ttaly
‘Breaquaat - Shmear Ravors CHICKEN PARMIGIANA WITH s14.8

SPAGHETTI
REGULAR $12.0
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT BALLS $13.5

Our Subs Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN SUB $10.8
VEGETARIAN $12.0
I /4 ° ITALIAN $0.8
"Rustic” Hot Hoagies
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $7.9 * >
Dishes are prepared with
m I o ﬁ o’ s l l SPINACH $12.0
MEAT $12.0
CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD $10.8

. These types of dishes are
Eggplant, Veal Eamp;amp; being served

[ ] [ ]
Chicken Dinners
MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $12.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH $13.5
SPAGHETTI : PIZZA

flot Ttalian Specialties Sandwiches

SIDE ORDER OF MEATBALLS $5.5 CHEESESTEAK $10.8

HAM CHEESE $10.8
Side dishes PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD $5.5

Uncategorized
HOT SAUCE $0.8

VEGETARIAN PIZZA (MEDIUM) $22.3
Starters & Salads VEGETARIAN PIZZA (LARGE) $26.3
WINGS SICILIAN PIE $16.0
FRENCH FRIES $2.8

[ )

fippelizers

Sauces STUFFED JALAPENO PEPPERS $8.0

BBQ SAUCE $0.8 FRIED RAVIOLI $8.0
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BUFFALO TENDER PLATTER
BACON CHEESE FRIES

Popular Ttems
SMALL ORDER WINGS
SMALL PIZZA PIE 12

LARGE PIZZA PIE 16
MEDIUM PIZZA PIE

Children’s Menu

CHILD’S LASAGNA

CHILD’S SPAGHETTI

CHILD’S CHICKEN TENDER
CHILD’S CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

CAESAR SALAD
R CHEF SALAD (LARGE)

ANTIPASTO SALAD
(LARGE)

SIDE SALAD

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD
HOUSE SALAD

CHEESE STEAK SALAD

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO

$10.8
$9.5

$16.0
$13.5
$16.0
$13.5

$8.0
$8.0
$8.8
$8.8

$12.0
$12.0

$4.0
$12.0
$6.8
$12.0

$16.0

BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH CHEESE
MEATBALLS

SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE
CHEESE RAVIOLI

BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH CHEESE
PASTA SALAD

ELIZABETH’S SPECIAL

Pizza

ELIZABETH’S SPECIAL (SMALL)
CHEESE PIZZA SLICE

MEDIUM PIZZA PIE 14

MEAT LOVERS (LARGE)
ELIZABETH’S SPECIAL (LARGE)
ELIZABETH’S SPECIAL (MEDIUM)
MEAT LOVERS (SMALL)

WHITE PIZZA (LARGE)

STUFFED MEAT LOVERS (LARGE)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (LARGE)
WHITE PIZZA (MEDIUM)

STUFFED MEAT LOVERS
(MEDIUM)

WHITE PIZZA (SMALL)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (MEDIUM)
BUFFALO CHICKEN (SMALL)
VEGETARIAN PIZZA

STEAK OR CHICKEN

$16.0

$12.0
$12.0
$13.5
$16.0
$27.0

$18.8

$3.5
$14.8
$28.3
$28.3
$24.3
$18.8
$28.3
$31.0
$28.3
$24.3

$26.3

$18.8
$24.3
$18.8
$24.8
$12.0
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Elizabeth’s Pizza

2505 Westchester Drive, High
Point, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -21:10
Tuesday 10:00 -21:10
Wednesday 10:00 -21:10
Thursday 10:00 -21:10
Friday 10:00 -21:10
Saturday 10:00 -21:10
Sunday 10:00 -21:10
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