





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 2505 Westchester Drive, High Point, United States (+1)3368894030 - http://www.elizabethspizzahp.com/

<u>The Card</u> of Elizabeth's <u>Pizza</u> from <u>High Point</u> includes about 92 different meals and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.8. At Elizabeth's Pizza, a restaurant with Italian dishes from High Point, you can enjoy original Italian cuisine, including classics like <u>pizza and pasta</u>, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the crispy and crunchy <u>pizza</u>, baked straight out of the oven in an traditional manner.



Salad		Beverages	
CAESAR SALAD	\$0.8	LARGE SODA (20 OZ.	\$2.8
Extras		Bread & Spreads	
GARLIC KNOTS	\$4.0	TURKEY SPECIAL	\$12.0
Drinks		Add-Ons	
2 LITER PEPSI	\$3.0	RANCH	\$0.8
Side Orders		cheesesteak	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6 PCS.	\$8.0	CHEESESTEAK SUPREME	\$12.8
Chicken dishes		Featured Items	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$12.0	1000 ISLAND	\$0.8
Dessert		Cold Hero	
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$5.5	SALAMI CHEESE	\$10.8
Al Forno*		Pasta al Forno   Baked	Pasta
LASAGNA	\$12.0	BAKED ZITI	\$12.0
Main		Pizzas (Small)	
SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE	\$10.8	VEGETARIAN PIZZA (SMALL)	\$18.0
Subs		<b>Pleasing Platters</b>	
PHILLY		CHEESESTEAK SPECIAL	\$12.0
Pizza Mini Ø 20cm		Philly Steak	
SWEET CHILI	\$0.8	CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE	\$11.5
Sopas y Ensaladas		Single Crust Pizzas	
GRANDE CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0	MEAT LOVERS (MEDIUM)	\$24.3

Hot and Cold Subs	\$10.8
Queakfast Chmean Clas	
<b>Breakfast - Shmear Flau</b> REGULAR	\$12.0
REGULAR	<b>ΦΤΖ.</b> Ο
Our Subs	
VEGETARIAN SUB	\$10.8
"Rustic" Hot Hoagies	
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$7.9
Championship Salads	
CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.8
Eggplant, Veal &an Chicken Dinners	<b>тр</b> ;
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA WITH SPAGHETTI	\$13.5
Hot Italian Specialties	
SIDE ORDER OF MEATBALLS	\$5.5
Side dishes	
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$5.5
HOT SAUCE	\$0.8
Starters & Salads	
WINGS	
FRENCH FRIES	\$2.8
Sauces	
BBQ SAUCE	\$0.8



### Sandwiches

CHEESESTEAK	\$10.8
HAM CHEESE	\$10.8
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	

## **Uncategorized**

VEGETARIAN PIZZA (MEDIUM)	\$22.3
VEGETARIAN PIZZA (LARGE)	\$26.3
SICILIAN PIE	\$16.0

# **Appetizers**

STUFFED JALAPEÑO PEPPERS	\$8.0
FRIED RAVIOLI	\$8.0

BUFFALO TENDER PLATTER	\$10.8
BACON CHEESE FRIES	\$9.5
Popular Items	
SMALL ORDER WINGS	\$16.0
SMALL PIZZA PIE 12	\$13.5
LARGE PIZZA PIE 16	\$16.0
MEDIUM PIZZA PIE	\$13.5

## Children's Menu

CHILD'S LASAGNA	\$8.0
CHILD'S SPAGHETTI	\$8.0
CHILD'S CHICKEN TENDER	<b>\$8.8</b>
CHILD'S CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	<b>\$8.8</b>

Salads

and the providence	CAESAR SALAD	
	CHEF SALAD (LARGE)	\$12.0
Car -	ANTIPASTO SALAD (LARGE)	\$12.0
SIDE SALA	D	\$4.0
CRISPY CH	IICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
HOUSE SA	LAD	\$6.8
CHEESE ST	TEAK SALAD	\$12.0

### Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$16.0
-----------------	--------

BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH CHEESE MEATBALLS	\$16.0
SPAGHETTI WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$12.0
CHEESE RAVIOLI	\$12.0
BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH CHEESE	\$13.5
PASTA SALAD	\$16.0
ELIZABETH'S SPECIAL	\$27.0

### Pizza

ELIZABETH'S SPECIAL (SMALL)	\$18.8
CHEESE PIZZA SLICE	\$3.5
MEDIUM PIZZA PIE 14	\$14.8
MEAT LOVERS (LARGE)	\$28.3
ELIZABETH'S SPECIAL (LARGE)	\$28.3
ELIZABETH'S SPECIAL (MEDIUM)	\$24.3
MEAT LOVERS (SMALL)	\$18.8
WHITE PIZZA (LARGE)	\$28.3
STUFFED MEAT LOVERS (LARGE)	\$31.0
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN (LARGE)</b>	\$28.3
WHITE PIZZA (MEDIUM)	\$24.3
STUFFED MEAT LOVERS (MEDIUM)	\$26.3
WHITE PIZZA (SMALL)	\$18.8
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN (MEDIUM)</b>	\$24.3
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN (SMALL)</b>	\$18.8
VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$24.8
STEAK OR CHICKEN	\$12.0





Elizabeth's Pizza

2505 Westchester Drive, High Point, United States

Made with menulist.menu

#### Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -21:10 Tuesday 10:00 -21:10 Wednesday 10:00 -21:10 Thursday 10:00 -21:10 Friday 10:00 -21:10 Saturday 10:00 -21:10 Sunday 10:00 -21:10